
Arrest Report ‐ May 2022

5/1/2022 CONNER               JACKLYN        40  

1      FRANCIS                   DR   ANDOVER                   MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐22810‐AR      

WARRANT DKT# 1926CR000530‐ MV OPERATOR REFUSE ID SELF                      

5/3/2022 ATTIA                EDWIN          33  

214    BERKELEY                  AVE  LOWELL                    MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐23201‐AR      

WARRANT DOCKET#2211CR000917‐ SUSPENDED LICENSE                             

5/3/2022 LUNDGREN             KERI           47  

51     ROOSEVELT                 RD   WILMINGTON                MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐23229‐AR      

WARRANT SUSPENDED REGISTRATION (DKT#1953CR002445)                          

5/4/2022 YATES                RAEBURN        50  

3      AYNSLEY                   CIR  BILLERICA                 MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐23401‐AR      

SHOPLIFTING BY ASPORTATION                                                 

5/5/2022 MEADE                CHRISTOPHER    29  

500    BROADWAY                       MALDEN                    MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐22388‐AR      

WARRANT2211CR001613 A/DW FIREARM                                           

5/5/2022 LUONGO               FRANK          70  

30     NORTH                     RD   BEDFORD                   MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐23563‐AR      

WARRANT DKT# 1751CR001316 DEFAULT 265/15A ABDW                             

5/5/2022 HORAN                SEAN           24  

241    BROADWAY                  RD   DRACUT                    MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐23577‐A‐AR    

TRESPASS                                                                   

5/5/2022 GORMAN               ASHLEY         30  

23     RANDOLPH                  DR   TEWKSBURY                 MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐23577‐AR      

TRESPASS                                                                   

DRUG, POSSESS CLASS A                                                      
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5/5/2022 ISAAC                KENNETH        62  

15     VETERANS                  WAY  LOWELL                    MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐23630‐AR      

FORGERY OF CHECK                                                           

UTTER FALSE CHECK                                                          

ATTEMPT TO COMMIT CRIME                                                    

5/5/2022 DADAH                MICHAEL        51  

931    AMES HILL                 DR   TEWKSBURY                 MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐23651‐AR      

OUI‐LIQUOR OR .08%                                                         

ALCOHOL IN MV, POSSESS OPEN CONTAINER OF                                   

A&B ON POLICE OFFICER                                                      

5/6/2022 CRISCITELLO          SUSAN          39  

32     MASSASOIT                 RD   WEYMOUTH                  MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐23861‐AR      

LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH                                              

5/8/2022 SEE                  JONATHAN       39  

27     HOLTON                    ST   WINCHESTER                MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐24186‐AR      

WARRANT#2154CR000727 UNLICENSED OP.                                        

5/8/2022 HUTTON               BRIAN          37  

119    LEICESTER                 ST   N BILLERICA               MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐24232‐AR      

A&B ON PUBLIC EMPLOYEE                                                     

A&B ON POLICE OFFICER                                                      

A&B ON POLICE OFFICER                                                      

A&B ON POLICE OFFICER                                                      

A&B ON PUBLIC EMPLOYEE                                                     

5/11/2022 LANGLAIS             LEON           68  

206    BURNHAM                   RD   LOWELL                    MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐24750‐AR      

OUI‐LIQUOR OR .08%                                                         

5/11/2022 SILVA                JASON          29  

17     BRAZIL                    ST   MELROSE                   MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐24794‐AR      

WARRANT DOCKET 2011CR002803 LDC 90/23 OP MV W SUSP LIC                     
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5/12/2022 GUILLERMO            CHRISTIAN      28  

5      WASHINGTON                    LAWRENCE                  MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐24900‐AR      

OUI‐LIQUOR OR .08%                                                         

MOTOR VEH, MALICIOUS DAMAGE TO c266 §28(a)                                 

B&E IN TO BOAT/VEHICLE FOR MISDEMEANOR                                     

5/12/2022 SINGSTER             CELINA         21  

79     DREW                      RD   DERRY                     NH

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐25018‐AR      

MARKED LANES VIOLATION                                                     

OUI‐LIQUOR OR .08%                                                         

ALCOHOL IN MV, POSSESS OPEN CONTAINER OF                                   

5/13/2022 TEIXEIRA             WALTER         32  

18     COLAB                     RD   TEWKSBURY                 MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐25046‐AR      

MARKED LANES VIOLATION                                                     

OUI‐LIQUOR OR .08%, 2ND OFFENSE                                            

NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE                                       

5/14/2022 MORRIS               BENJAMIN       24  

1036   FRANKLIN PIERCE          HWY  BARRINGTON                NH

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐25294‐AR      

OUI‐LIQUOR OR .08%                                                         

5/14/2022 SAO                  RORN           46  

165    HIGH                      ST   LOWELL                    MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐25330‐AR      

WARRANT DKT 2256CR002048 OUI LIQUOR 2ND OFF QUINCY DIST                    

5/16/2022 BRODEUR              DANIEL         58  

52     BARTUMUS                  TRL  NASHUA                    NH

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐25757‐AR      

DRUG, POSSESS CLASS E                                                      

FENTANYL, TRAFFICKING IN MORE THAN 10 GRAMS c.94C, §32E(c½)                

DRUG, POSSESS CLASS E                                                      

WARRANT, DEFAULT DOCKET# 1611CR003822 UNLICENSED OP                        

WARRANT, DEFAULT DOCKET#0911CR004224 LICENSE REVOKED AS HTO                

5/16/2022 FALLIER              JEFFREY        34  

48     STONEGATE                 RD   CHELMSFORD                MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐25861‐AR      

WARRANT‐ DEFAULT, DKT#2238CR00085, SUSPENDED LICENSE, HAVERHILL DISTRICT   
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5/17/2022 WALTON               LUKE           20  

24     BOWDEN                    RD   LOWELL                    MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐26067‐AR      

LARCENY OVER $1200                                                         

5/18/2022 SODA                 JOHN           52  

17     MARJORIE                  RD   BURLINGTON                MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐26179‐AR      

WARRANT ‐ 2218CR000158 ‐ LAWRENCE DC ‐ POSSES CLASS E DRUG                 

WARRANT ‐ 2218CR000297 ‐ LAWRENCE DC ‐ OP MV W/ SUSP LIC                   

5/18/2022 MCLOUD               JOSEPH         63  

11     TOWANDA                   RD   TEWKSBURY                 MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐26244‐AR      

WARRANT‐ 2011CR001574 ‐ OUI LIQUOR 2ND OFFENSE                             

5/18/2022 RICHERSON            MICHAEL        43  

       HOMELESS                       HOMELESS                  MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐26294‐AR      

WARRANT (LDC DOCKET 1911CR006316 94C/34 POSSESS CLASS A)                   

5/20/2022 MCDONALD             JOSHUA         31  

34     CINNAMON                  CIR  TEWKSBURY                 MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐26652‐AR      

DRUG, POSSESS TO DISTRIB CLASS C                                           

DRUG, POSSESS TO DISTRIB CLASS D                                           

DRUG, DISTRIBUTE CLASS D                                                   

5/21/2022 STAVSETH             LATASHA        34  

28     CONCORD                   ST   NASHUA                    NH

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐26823‐A‐AR    

DRUG, POSSESS CLASS A, SUBSQ.OFF.                                          

5/21/2022 SMITH                VANESSA RENEE  36  

6      MIDHURST                  RD   NASHUA                    NH

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐26823‐AR      

DRUG, POSSESS CLASS A, SUBSQ.OFF.                                          

DRUG, POSSESS CLASS B, SUBSQ.OFF.                                          

5/22/2022 SEELEY               BRANDON        34  

1370   BROADWAY                       SOMERVILLE                MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐26965‐A‐AR    

LIGHTS VIOLATION, MV                                                       

LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH                                              

DRUG, POSSESS TO DISTRIB CLASS B                                           
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DRUG, POSSESS TO DISTRIB CLASS E                                           

5/22/2022 GALLO                ANGELA         32  

1370   BROADWAY                       SOMERVILLE                MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐26965‐AR      

DRUG, POSSESS CLASS B                                                      

DRUG, POSSESS TO DISTRIB CLASS B                                           

DRUG, POSSESS TO DISTRIB CLASS E                                           

5/22/2022 GEON                 KENNETH        35  

4      HILL                      ST   PORTLAND                  ME

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐26990‐AR      

WARRANT A+B DANGEROUS WEAPON                                               

5/23/2022 BOUTET               KEVIN          33  

6102   ARCHSTONE                 AVE  TEWKSBURY                 MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐27268‐AR      

KIDNAPPING                                                                 

STRANGULATION OR SUFFOCATION                                               

STRANGULATION OR SUFFOCATION                                               

5/24/2022 MCCONOLOGUE          DANIEL         18  

11     TOMAHAWK                  DR   WILMINGTON                MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐27331‐AR      

NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE                                       

MARKED LANES VIOLATION                                                     

ALCOHOL IN MV, POSSESS OPEN CONTAINER OF                                   

DRUG, POSSESS CLASS C                                                      

OUI‐LIQUOR OR .08%                                                         

5/24/2022 BRYANT               ANGELA         49  

169    MOORE                     ST   LOWELL                    MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐27430‐AR      

LARCENY UNDER $1200                                                        

5/24/2022 MARQUEZ              NATHANIEL      39  

14     CROSS                     ST   LOWELL                    MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐27449‐AR      

STRAIGHT WARRANT‐DOCKET 2211CR001835  (A&B DW)                             

5/25/2022 MCLAUGHLIN           THOMAS         54  

45     JUDITH E                  DR   TEWKSBURY                 MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐27644‐AR      

WARRANT  DOCKET #2118CR000241 LAWRENCE DISTRICT 94C/34/I                   
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5/25/2022 REJCEK               MATTHEW        36  

6      JOANNE                    DR   PLAISTOW                  NH

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐27659‐AR      

WARRANT DOCKET #2138CR002991 HAVERHILL DISTRICT 90/24/C LEAVING SCENE      

SHOPLIFTING BY CONCEALING MDSE                                             

5/26/2022 HERNANDEZ            JOSE           32  

53     HAWLEY                    ST   LAWRENCE                  MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐27692‐AR      

MARKED LANES VIOLATION                                                     

OUI‐LIQUOR OR .08%, 2ND OFFENSE                                            

5/27/2022 VALENTINE            TYRONE         28  

397    CEDAR                     ST   MANCHESTER                NH

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐27982‐AR      

SHOPLIFTING BY ASPORTATION, 2ND OFF.                                       

5/27/2022 MCLAUGHLIN           THOMAS         54  

45     JUDITH E                  DR   TEWKSBURY                 MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐28010‐AR      

WARRANT‐ DEFAULT, DKT#2118CR0000241, DRUG POSS. CLASS E                    

5/29/2022 DASILVA              RICARDO        44  

16     NEW                       ST   LOWELL                    MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐28323‐AR      

OUI‐LIQUOR OR .08%                                                         

UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV                                                 

5/30/2022 FAPONNLE             JOSEPHINE      46  

240    VERMONT                   AVE  BAY SHORE                 NY

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐28424‐AR      

ASSAULT W/DANGEROUS WEAPON TO WIT;PURELL LIQUID BOTTLE                     

A&B WITH DANGEROUS WEAPON TO WIT;PLEXI‐GLASS WINDOW                        

5/30/2022 WILLIAMS             MALACHI        18  

390    MAMMOTH                   RD   LOWELL                    MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐28426‐AR      

SHOPLIFTING BY CONCEALING MDSE                                             

DRUG, POSSESS CLASS B                                                      
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